Industrial Storages
Features
ASR-5300I 3U 16-bay IP-SAN Storage with
Reinforced Reliability for Surveillance
�� Single Controller Configuration
�� 3U16 (LFF) Short-Depth Form-Factor
�� Built-in 4 x iSCSI 1Gb/s Host Interface
�� Default 2GB Cache, Support up to 16GB

All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 23-Oct-2015
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Order Information
Advantech P/N Description
ASR-5300I-16A1E 3U-16 Bay Single Controller iSCSI Disk Array
System Contents
Description Quantity
Mount kit 1
Dimensions Unit: mm
ASR-5300I
Front View Rear View
Serial portLED panel Drive busy LED
Bezel lock
Mute button Power status LED
Release button
SAS expansion port
Restore default button
Restore default LED
Controller status LED
Ethernet management port
Onboard iSCSI port
Compatible Drives
Advantech P/N Description
96HD2T-ST-WD7KE WD 3.5" Enterprise SATA 2TB, 7Krpm, 5 Year Warranty
96HD4TB-ST-WD7KE WD 3.5" Enterprise SATA 4TB, 7Krpm, 5 Year Warranty
96HD3TB-ST-SG5KA Seagate 3.5" Surveillance SATA 3TB, 5Krpm, 3 Year Warranty
96HD4TB-ST-SG5KA Seagate 3.5" Surveillance SATA 4TB, 5Krpm, 3 Year Warranty
96HD2TB-ST-SG7KE Seagate 3.5" Enterprise SATA 2TB, 7Krpm, 5 Year Warranty
96HD3TB-ST-SG7KE Seagate 3.5" Enterprise SATA 3TB, 7Krpm, 5 Year Warranty
96HD4TB-ST-SG7KE Seagate 3.5" Enterprise SATA 4TB, 7Krpm, 5 Year Warranty
96ND500G-ST-SG7K2 Seagate 2.5" Enterprise SATA 500GB, 7Krpm, 5 Year Warranty
96ND1T-ST-SG7KE Seagate 2.5" Enterprise SATA 1TB, 7Krpm, 5 Year Warranty
96ND300G-SS-SG10KE Seagate 2.5" Enterprise SAS 300GB, 10Krpm, 5 Year Warranty
96ND600G-SS-SG10KE Seagate 2.5" Enterprise SAS 600GB, 10Krpm, 5 Year Warranty